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Dessert

Item

Cheese and Fruit

Cheese and Pepperoni
Cocktail Shrimp

Fruit Display

Vegetable Display
Antipasta Salad

Apple Harvest Salad
Broccoli Salad

Caprisi Salad

Fruit Salad

House Salad

Macaroni Salad
Mediterreanian Pasta Salad
Pasta Salad

Potato Salad

Baked Cod

BeefTips & Herb Gravy
Bourbon Glazed Ham

Fried Chicken (Breasts)
Fried Chicken (Thighs/Legs)
Haluski

Herb Roasted Pot Roast
Lasagna

Roasted Chicken

Roasted Lamb

Sausage, Peppers, and Onions (Sweet/Hot)
Shredded BBQ Pork

Stuffed Cabage

Stuffed Shells

Broccoli Medely

Coleslaw (Classic)
Coleslaw (Serbian)

Collard Greens

Garlic Herb Roasted Potatoes
Greenbean Almondene
Hashbrown Casserole
Macaroni and Cheese
Mashed Potatos

Penne with Sauce

Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Roasted Glazed Carrots
Sweet Potato Casserole
Cake
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Size
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Price
45,98
49.98
32.98
45.98
49.98
49.98
52.98
45.98
49.98
89.98
42.98
37.98
42.98
45.98
39.98
95.98

119.98
79.98
59.98
49.98
49.98
79.98

119.98

MARKET
MARKET
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45.98
32.98
37.98
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