Grou	р Туре	Item	Size	Serves		Price
1	Appetizer	Cheese and Fruit	Large	16	18	\$ 45.98
1	Appetizer	Cheese and Pepperoni	Large	16	18	\$ 49.98
1	Appetizer	Cocktail Shrimp	Large	16	18	\$ 32.98
1	Appetizer	Fruit Display	Large	16	18	\$ 45.98
1	Appetizer	Vegetable Display	Large	16	18	\$ 49.98
2	Salad	Antipasta Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 49.98
2	Salad	Apple Harvest Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 52.98
2	Salad	Broccoli Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
2	Salad	Caprisi Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 49.98
2	Salad	Fruit Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 89.98
2	Salad	House Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 42.98
2	Salad	Macaroni Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 37.98
2	Salad	Mediterreanian Pasta Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 42.98
2	Salad	Pasta Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
2	Salad	Potato Salad	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 39.98
3	Main	Baked Cod	Full Tray	16	18	\$ 95.98
3	Main	Beef Tips & Herb Gravy	Full Tray	20	25	\$ 119.98
3	Main	Bourbon Glazed Ham	Full Tray	16	18	\$ 79.98
3	Main	Fried Chicken (Breasts)	Full Tray	16	18	\$ 59.98
3	Main	Fried Chicken (Thighs/Legs)	Full Tray	16	18	\$ 49.98
3	Main	Haluski	Full Tray	20	25	\$ 49.98
3	Main	Herb Roasted Pot Roast	Full Tray	20	24	\$ 79.98
3	Main	Lasagna	Full Tray	16	18	\$ 119.98
3	Main	Roasted Chicken	Full Tray	25	30	MARKET
3	Main	Roasted Lamb	Full Tray	25	30	MARKET
3	Main	Sausage, Peppers, and Onions (Sweet/Hot)	Full Tray	20	25	\$ 89.98
3	Main	Shredded BBQ Pork	Full Tray	20	25	\$ 89.98
3	Main	Stuffed Cabage	Full Tray	20	24	\$ 79.98
3	Main	Stuffed Shells	Full Tray	16	18	\$ 89.98
4	Side	Broccoli Medely	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Coleslaw (Classic)	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 32.98
4	Side	Coleslaw (Serbian)	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 37.98
4	Side	Collard Greens	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Garlic Herb Roasted Potatoes	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Greenbean Almondene	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Hashbrown Casserole	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Macaroni and Cheese	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Mashed Potatos	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Penne with Sauce	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Roasted Garlic Mashed Potatoes	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Roasted Glazed Carrots	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
4	Side	Sweet Potato Casserole	Full Tray	18	20	\$ 45.98
5	Dessert	Cake	Full Sheet	85	100	\$ 124.98

Created: 2025.04.21